The Buyer agrees to purchase and the Seller agrees to sell all rights, title and interest to the 
yacht or vessel described as: 
NAME: No Name MAKE: Protector TYPE: 
LENGTH: 28' REGISTRATION NO.: DOCUMENTATION NO.: 
HULL NO. MODEL YEAR: 2004 

2. The purchase price is Seventy Five Thousand Dollars ($75,000). Sum of Seventy Five 
Thousand Dollars ($75,000) is hereby paid to the escrow account of the broker, 
acknowledged below, as a deposit toward the purchase price, and subject to the terms of this 
agreement; said funds to be cleared into said account following acceptance by Seller. 

3. This offer to purchase shall be accepted by Seller, and written evidence thereof delivered to